
MARKETING COLLATERAL REVISED; 08/08/23.
Pictures and other promotional materials are representative and may depict or contain options, upgrades, landscaping, and extra design features that are not included as part of the home 
and/or may not be available in all communities. Floor plans, elevations, options, home features, and community information are subject to change at any time without notice or obligation. 
Square footages and dimensions are approximate and may vary in construction and depending on the standard of measurement used, engineering and municipal ror other site-specific 
conditions. All renderings and floor plans are an artistʼs conceptual drawings and may vary from the actual plans and homes as built, including, without limitation, window, door and other 
improvement locations and changes required by authority or to accommodate options or value engineering. Further, renderings may not be drawn to scale and homes may be constructed 
with a floor plan that is the reverse of the rendering. Plans are copyrighted and cannot be reproduced or copied without its prior written consent. Not an offer or solicitation to sell real 
property. Offers to sell real property may only be made and accepted at the sales center for individual Trust Homes associate for details. 2016 Trust Homes LLC. All rights reserved.

A B O U T  T H I S  N E I G H B O R H O O D .

Life doesn’t get easier than living in Dillon Village.  With easy access to I-85 and I-26 and just a short drive to 

Greenville and Asheville, Dillon Village is surrounded by everything you need, from fantastic dining, 

shopping, and entertainment to beautiful parks and lakes. This picturesque community will feature 

timeless homes with premiere features such as stainless steel appliances, granite countertops,

 9’ smooth ceilings, designer lighting packages and more. 

:: From Downtown Spartanburg: Hwy 29 

Northeast to Heywood Ave. Turn right on 

Heywood Ave. Heywood Ave becomes Skylyn 

Drive. Continue on Skylyn Drive to just past 

Mary Black Hospital. Turn left on Dillon Drive.  

Go around traf�c circle, to left on Dillon Circle.   

Community on Left.

:: Drayton Mills Elementary School

:: McCracken Middle School 

:: Spartanburg High School 

Dillon Village

 : : D R I V I N G  D I R E C T I O N S

 : : N E I G H B O R H O O D  S C H O O L S

:: dillonvillage@trustnewhomes.com

 : : N E I G H B O R H O O D  A G E N T S

 : : N E I G H B O R H O O D  E M A I L

AND

Sheridan Stoddard Burgos
New Home Specialist

Anita Stoddard
New Home Specialist

(888) 813-5541

 : : W E L C O M E  C E N T E R

SCAN ME

 : : A V A I L A B L E  H O M E S

Monday - Saturday, 11am - 6pm
Sunday, 1pm - 6pm



MARKETING COLLATERAL REVISED; 10/26/23.
Pictures and other promotional materials are representative and may depict or contain options, upgrades, landscaping, and extra design features that are not included as part of the home 
and/or may not be available in all communities. Floor plans, elevations, options, home features, and community information are subject to change at any time without notice or obligation. 
Square footages and dimensions are approximate and may vary in construction and depending on the standard of measurement used, engineering and municipal ror other site-specific 
conditions. All renderings and floor plans are an artistʼs conceptual drawings and may vary from the actual plans and homes as built, including, without limitation, window, door and other 
improvement locations and changes required by authority or to accommodate options or value engineering. Further, renderings may not be drawn to scale and homes may be constructed 
with a floor plan that is the reverse of the rendering. Plans are copyrighted and cannot be reproduced or copied without its prior written consent. Not an offer or solicitation to sell real 
property. Offers to sell real property may only be made and accepted at the sales center for individual Trust Homes associate for details. 2016 Trust Homes LLC. All rights reserved.

D I L L O N  V I L L A G E  S T A N D A R D  O P T I O N S .

 ::GOURMET KITCHEN ::UNIQUE INTERIORS

 ::DISTINCTIVE EXTERIORS

 :: QUALITY CONSTRUCTION

 :: ENERGY EFFICIENT FEATURES

 ::OWNER’S RETREAT

Stainless appliance package includes: range, dishwasher and microwave 

Double or single bowl stainless steel undermount sink

Garbage disposal (not included on any home with a septic system)

Granite countertops (level 1) with ceramic tile backsplash (level 1)

42” upper kitchen cabinets with crown moulding

5 LED can lights in kitchen (per plan)

Incredibly sized owner’s suites with trey ceilings 

LED lighting over owners retreat tub/shower 

Spacious walk-in closets 

Double bowl vanities (per plan) 

Tile �ooring in owner’s retreat bath (level 1) 

10 Year Structural Warranty/ 2 Year Functional Major Mechanicals Warranty/1 Year 

Builder Workmanship Materials Warranty

CO2 and Smoke Detectors Hardwired w/Battery Back-up

Multiple Climate Control System w/Separate Digital Programmable Thermostats for 

Upstairs and Downstairs for Better Energy Ef�ciency 

Insulated Double Pane “Low-E” Glass Windows with Tilt-In Lower Sash for Easy Cleaning

Protective House Wrap Decreases Air and Moisture In�ltrations and Increases Energy 

Ef�ciency

Deadbolt Locks on All Exterior Doors

Smoke Detectors on 1st & 2nd Floors & All Bedrooms (per plan)
G.F.I. Protected Outlets in Kitchen, Baths, Laundry Room and Garage

Full Time Warranty Department for Continuous Homeowner Support

Two Quality Assurance Inspections with Homeowner Prior to Closing

60 Day and 11 Month Scheduled Warranty Appointments After Closing
Home Warranty Provided Through Quality Builders Warranty and Transferable Upon 
Resale

ENERGY STAR Quali�ed Appliances for Lower Energy Costs
Low E Windows for 15% Less Heating/Cooling Costs
14 SEER HVAC Helps Save Energy and Money
PEX Plumbing is More Resistant to Freeze Breakage
Tankless Water Heater

9 foot smooth ceilings on main level and 8’ smooth ceilings on second level 

Luxury Vinyl Plank Flooring throughout main living areas (level 1)

Upgraded Designer Collection Paint Throughout (walls and ceiling)

Pedestal sink in powder room 

Upgraded (elongated) toilets in all bathrooms 

Overhead lights in all bedrooms 

Cultured marble countertops with rectangular sinks in all bathrooms

Designer lighting packages (level 1)  

Cable and phone connections in family room and master

Ceiling fan pre-wire and switches in all bedrooms 

Designer Classic III style interior doors 

Large closets and pantries with vinyl clad ventilated shelving

6lb carpet pad 

Delta Chrome Plumbing Fixtures (level 1) 

Plush carpeting (level 1) 

::

::

::

::

::

::

::

::

::

::

::

::

::

::

::

::

::

::

::

::

::

::

::

::

::

::

::

::
::

::
::

::
::
::
::
::
::
::

::
::
::
::
::

::

::
::
::
::
::
::
::
::
::

Distinctive exterior designs- Front Elevation (per plan) Some Combination of Brick, 
Stone, Board and Batten and Hardi Shake with Sides and Rear to be Concrete Siding
Maintenence free vinyl windows 
Classic III Fiberglass front door 
20 Year Warranty Shingles
Landscaped yards featuring fully sodded lawns on all disturbed areas
Slab foundations 
Vinyl sof�t 
Weatherproof exterior electrical outlets 
2 car garages (per plan) - �nished
Patio/Deck (size per plan)



MARKETING COLLATERAL REVISED; 09/15/22.
Pictures and other promotional materials are representative and may depict or contain options, upgrades, landscaping, and extra design features that are not included as part of the home 
and/or may not be available in all communities. Floor plans, elevations, options, home features, and community information are subject to change at any time without notice or obligation. 
Square footages and dimensions are approximate and may vary in construction and depending on the standard of measurement used, engineering and municipal ror other site-specific 
conditions. All renderings and floor plans are an artistʼs conceptual drawings and may vary from the actual plans and homes as built, including, without limitation, window, door and other 
improvement locations and changes required by authority or to accommodate options or value engineering. Further, renderings may not be drawn to scale and homes may be constructed 
with a floor plan that is the reverse of the rendering. Plans are copyrighted and cannot be reproduced or copied without its prior written consent. Not an offer or solicitation to sell real 
property. Offers to sell real property may only be made and accepted at the sales center for individual Trust Homes associate for details. 2016 Trust Homes LLC. All rights reserved.

D I L L O N  V I L L A G E  B A S E  P R I C I N G .

FLOORPLAN  SQUARE FEET   BEDROOMS  BATHS  GARAGE BASE PRICING

ABERNATHY A

ABERNATHY B

ABERNATHY C

ABERNATHY D

ASHLAND A

ASHLAND B

ASHLAND C

ASHLAND D

EDGEWATER A

EDGEWATER B

EDGEWATER C

EDGEWATER D

ELLIS A

ELLIS B

ELLIS C

ELLIS D

JULIETTE A

JULIETTE B

JULIETTE C

JULIETTE D

LAMBERT A

MCKAY A

MCKAY B

MCKAY C

MCKAY D

OAKLYN A

OAKLYN B

OAKLYN C

OAKLYN D

OLSEN A

OLSEN B

OLSEN C

OLSEN D

PARKER A

PARKER B

PARKER C

PARKER D

WRIGLEY A

WRIGLEY B

WRIGLEY C

1908

1908

1908

1908

1908

1908

1908

1908

2136

2136

2136

2136

2136

2136

2136

2136

2201

2201

2201

2201

2531

2394

2394

2394

2394

2648

2648

2648

2648

3275

3275

3275

3275

2884

2884

2884

2884

2922

2922

2922

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

$324,900

$327,900

$328,900

$330,900

$344,900

$346,900

$347,900

$349,900

$339,900

$342,900

$343,900

$345,900

$359,900

$363,900

$364,900

$365,900

$328,900

$331,900

$332,900

$334,900

$348,900

$335,900

$337,900

$338,900

$340,900

$344,900

$346,900

$347,900

$348,900

$368,900

$370,900

$372,900

$374,900

$352,900

$354,900

$356,900

$357,900

$358,900

$360,900

$362,900



MARKETING COLLATERAL REVISED; 01/01/21.
Pictures and other promotional materials are representative and may depict or contain options, upgrades, landscaping, and extra design features that are not included as part of the home 
and/or may not be available in all communities. Floor plans, elevations, options, home features, and community information are subject to change at any time without notice or obligation. 
Square footages and dimensions are approximate and may vary in construction and depending on the standard of measurement used, engineering and municipal ror other site-specific 
conditions. All renderings and floor plans are an artistʼs conceptual drawings and may vary from the actual plans and homes as built, including, without limitation, window, door and other 
improvement locations and changes required by authority or to accommodate options or value engineering. Further, renderings may not be drawn to scale and homes may be constructed 
with a floor plan that is the reverse of the rendering. Plans are copyrighted and cannot be reproduced or copied without its prior written consent. Not an offer or solicitation to sell real 
property. Offers to sell real property may only be made and accepted at the sales center for individual Trust Homes associate for details. 2016 Trust Homes LLC. All rights reserved.

D I L L O N  V I L L A G E  N E I G H B O R H O O D  S I T E  M A P .

1

2
345678910111213

25 26 27

28

29

2423222120191817161514

6768697071727374

63 64

65

66

62616059585756

55

54

53 52 51 50 49 48 47
46

45
44

43
42 41

30 31 32 33 34 35

CANTERFIELD PLACE

CANTERFIELD PLACE

DENINGTON DRIVE

D
ILLO

N
 CIRCLE

DILLON CIRCLE

D
ILLO

N
 D

RIVE

40 39 38 37 36

757677

NORTH



MARKETING COLLATERAL REVISED; 12/12/24.
Pictures and other promotional materials are representative and may depict or contain options, upgrades, landscaping, and extra design features that are not included as part of the home 
and/or may not be available in all communities. Floor plans, elevations, options, home features, and community information are subject to change at any time without notice or obligation. 
Square footages and dimensions are approximate and may vary in construction and depending on the standard of measurement used, engineering and municipal ror other site-specific 
conditions. All renderings and floor plans are an artistʼs conceptual drawings and may vary from the actual plans and homes as built, including, without limitation, window, door and other 
improvement locations and changes required by authority or to accommodate options or value engineering. Further, renderings may not be drawn to scale and homes may be constructed 
with a floor plan that is the reverse of the rendering. Plans are copyrighted and cannot be reproduced or copied without its prior written consent. Not an offer or solicitation to sell real 
property. Offers to sell real property may only be made and accepted at the sales center for individual Trust Homes associate for details. 2016 Trust Homes LLC. All rights reserved.

O U R  S T E L L A R  F I N A N C I N G  T E A M .

Preferred Lenders
Buying a home should be a satisfying experience, and we feel the same when it comes to �nancing your home. While you are 

free to choose any mortgage company you wish, by �nancing your home through a Trust Homes Preferred Lender you will receive 
a number of bene�ts which include;  Outstanding Service,  Competitive Interest Rates and Closing Costs.

There are many mortgage lenders out there for you to choose from. To help take out the guesswork and provide you with the best 
�nancing options and highest level of service, Trust Homes works with a group of quality Preferred Lenders listed below...

Sharon Hanel  /  NMLS #659232

Mobile: (864) 616-1439

Email: sharon.hanel@goluminate.com

1255 Lakes Pkwy. Bldg 300 Suite 300
Lawrenceville, GA 30043

 : : C A P I TA L  C I T Y  M O R T G A G E

Gary Welch  /  NMLS #659076

Office: 404-949-9791  /  Mobile: 770-314-0873

Email: gwelch@cchl.com

 : : L U M I N AT E  H O M E  L O A N S


	Trust_Collaterals_DillonVillage_QR_cover
	Trust_Collaterals_DillonVillage_so
	Trust_Collaterals_DillonVillage_bp
	Trust_Collaterals_DillonVillage_sitemap
	Trust_Collaterals_DillonVillage_lenders

