## ABOUT THIS NEIGHBORHOOD.

# Dillon Village

Life doesn't get easier than living in Dillon Village. With easy access to I-85 and I-26 and just a short drive to Greenville and Asheville, Dillon Village is surrounded by everything you need, from fantastic dining, shopping, and entertainment to beautiful parks and lakes. This picturesque community will feature timeless homes with premiere features such as stainless steel appliances, granite countertops, 9' smooth ceilings, designer lighting packages and more.

#### ::WELCOME CENTER

Monday - Saturday, 11am - 6pm Sunday, 1pm - 6pm

(888) 813-5541

#### :: AVAILABLE HOMES



## :: DRIVING DIRECTIONS

Northeast to Heywood Ave. Turn right on
Heywood Ave. Heywood Ave becomes Skylyn
Drive. Continue on Skylyn Drive to just past
Mary Black Hospital. Turn left on Dillon Drive.
Go around traffic circle, to left on Dillon Circle.

:: From Downtown Spartanburg: Hwy 29

Community on Left.

#### :: NEIGHBORHOOD SCHOOLS

:: Drayton Mills Elementary School

:: McCracken Middle School

:: Spartanburg High School

#### :: NEIGHBORHOOD AGENTS

### **Anita Stoddard**

New Home Specialist

AND

#### **Sheridan Stoddard Burgos**

New Home Specialist

#### ::NEIGHBORHOOD EMAIL

:: dillonvillage@trustnewhomes.com

#### MARKETING COLLATERAL REVISED; 08/08/23.

Pictures and other promotional materials are representative and may depict or contain options, upgrades, landscaping, and extra design features that are not included as part of the home and/or may not be available in all communities. Floor plans, elevations, options, home features, and community information are subject to change at any time without notice or obligation. Square footages and dimensions are approximate and may vary in construction and depending on the standard of measurement used, engineering and municipal ror other site-specific conditions. All renderings and floor plans are an artist's conceptual drawings and may vary from the actual plans and homes as built, including, without limitation, window, door and other improvement locations and changes required by authority or to accommodate options or value engineering. Further, renderings may not be drawn to scale and homes may be constructed with a floor plan that is the reverse of the rendering. Plans are copyrighted and cannot be reproduced or copied without its prior written consent. Not an offer or solicitation to sell real property. Offers to sell real property may only be made and accepted at the sales center for individual Trust Homes associate for details. 2016 Trust Homes LLC. All rights reserved.



## DILLON VILLAGE STANDARD OPTIONS.

#### ::UNIQUE INTERIORS

- :: 9 foot smooth ceilings on main level and 8' smooth ceilings on second level
- :: Luxury Vinyl Plank Flooring throughout main living areas (level 1)
- :: Upgraded Designer Collection Paint Throughout (walls and ceiling)
- :: Pedestal sink in powder room
- :: Upgraded (elongated) toilets in all bathrooms
- :: Overhead lights in all bedrooms
- :: Cultured marble countertops with rectangular sinks in all bathrooms
- :: Designer lighting packages (level 1)
- :: Cable and phone connections in family room and master
- :: Ceiling fan pre-wire and switches in all bedrooms
- :: Designer Classic III style interior doors
- :: Large closets and pantries with vinyl clad ventilated shelving
- :: 6lb carpet pad
- :: Delta Chrome Plumbing Fixtures (level 1)
- :: Plush carpeting (level 1)

#### ::DISTINCTIVE EXTERIORS

- :: Distinctive exterior designs- Front Elevation (per plan) Some Combination of Brick, Stone, Board and Batten and Hardi Shake with Sides and Rear to be Concrete Siding
- :: Maintenence free vinyl windows
- :: Classic III Fiberglass front door
- : 20 Year Warranty Shingles
- :: Landscaped yards featuring fully sodded lawns on all disturbed areas
- :: Slab foundations
- :: Vinyl soffit
- :: Weatherproof exterior electrical outlets
- :: 2 car garages (per plan) finished
- :: Patio/Deck (size per plan)

#### ::GOURMET KITCHEN

- :: Stainless appliance package includes: range, dishwasher and microwave
- :: Double or single bowl stainless steel undermount sink
- :: Garbage disposal (not included on any home with a septic system)
- :: Granite countertops (level 1) with ceramic tile backsplash (level 1)
- :: 42" upper kitchen cabinets with crown moulding
- :: 5 LED can lights in kitchen (per plan)

### ::OWNER'S RETREAT

- :: Incredibly sized owner's suites with trey ceilings
- :: LED lighting over owners retreat tub/shower
- :: Spacious walk-in closets
- :: Double bowl vanities (per plan)
- :: Tile flooring in owner's retreat bath (level 1)

#### :: QUALITY CONSTRUCTION

- :: 10 Year Structural Warranty/ 2 Year Functional Major Mechanicals Warranty/1 Year Builder Workmanship Materials Warranty
- :: CO2 and Smoke Detectors Hardwired w/Battery Back-up
- :: Multiple Climate Control System w/Separate Digital Programmable Thermostats for Upstairs and Downstairs for Better Energy Efficiency
- :: Insulated Double Pane "Low-E" Glass Windows with Tilt-In Lower Sash for Easy Cleaning
- :: Protective House Wrap Decreases Air and Moisture Infiltrations and Increases Energy Efficiency
- :: Deadbolt Locks on All Exterior Doors
- :: Smoke Detectors on 1st & 2nd Floors & All Bedrooms (per plan)
- :: G.F.I. Protected Outlets in Kitchen, Baths, Laundry Room and Garage
- :: Full Time Warranty Department for Continuous Homeowner Support
- :: Two Quality Assurance Inspections with Homeowner Prior to Closing
- :: 60 Day and 11 Month Scheduled Warranty Appointments After Closing
- :: Home Warranty Provided Through Quality Builders Warranty and Transferable Upon Resale

#### :: ENERGY EFFICIENT FEATURES

- :: ENERGY STAR Qualified Appliances for Lower Energy Costs
- :: Low E Windows for 15% Less Heating/Cooling Costs
- :: 14 SEER HVAC Helps Save Energy and Money
- :: PEX Plumbing is More Resistant to Freeze Breakage
- :: Tankless Water Heater

#### MARKETING COLLATERAL REVISED; 10/26/23.

Pictures and other promotional materials are representative and may depict or contain options, upgrades, landscaping, and extra design features that are not included as part of the home and/or may not be available in all communities. Floor plans, elevations, options, home features, and community information are subject to change at any time without notice or obligation. Square footages and dimensions are approximate and may vary in construction and depending on the standard of measurement used, engineering and municipal ror other site-specific conditions. All renderings and floor plans are an artist's conceptual drawings and may vary from the actual plans and homes as built, including, without limitation, window, door and other improvement locations and changes required by authority or to accommodate options or value engineering. Further, renderings may not be drawn to scale and homes may be constructed with a floor plan that is the reverse of the rendering. Plans are copyrighted and cannot be reproduced or copied without its prior written consent. Not an offer or solicitation to sell real property. Offers to sell real property may only be made and accepted at the sales center for individual Trust Homes associate for details. 2016 Trust Homes LLC. All rights reserved.



# DILLON VILLAGE BASE PRICING.

FLOORPLAN	SQUARE FEET	BEDROOMS	BATHS	GARAGE	BASE PRICING
ABERNATHY A	1908	3	2	2	\$324,900
ABERNATHY B	1908	3	2	2	\$327,900
ABERNATHY C	1908	3	2	2	\$328,900
ABERNATHY D	1908	3	2	2	\$330,900
ASHLAND A	1908	3	2	2	\$344,900
ASHLAND B	1908	3	2	2	\$346,900
ASHLAND C	1908	3	2	2	\$347,900
ASHLAND D	1908	3	2	2	\$349,900
EDGEWATER A	2136	3	2	2	\$339,900
EDGEWATER B	2136	3	2	2	\$342,900
EDGEWATER C	2136	3	2	2	\$343,900
EDGEWATER D	2136	3	2	2	\$345,900
ELLIS A	2136	3	2.5	2	\$359,900
ELLIS B	2136	3	2.5	2	\$363,900
ELLIS C	2136	3	2.5	2	\$364,900
ELLIS D	2136	3	2.5	2	\$365,900
JULIETTE A	2201	3	2.5	2	\$328,900
JULIETTE B	2201	3	2.5	2	\$331,900
JULIETTE C	2201	3	2.5	2	\$332,900
JULIETTE D	2201	3	2.5	2	\$334,900
LAMBERT A	2531	3	2.5	2	\$348,900
MCKAY A	2394	3	2.5	2	\$335,900
MCKAY B	2394	3	2.5	2	\$337,900
MCKAY C	2394	3	2.5	2	\$338,900
MCKAY D	2394	3	2.5	2	\$340,900
OAKLYN A	2648	4	2.5	2	\$344,900
OAKLYN B	2648	4	2.5	2	\$346,900
OAKLYN C	2648	4	2.5	2	\$347,900
OAKLYN D	2648	4	2.5	2	\$348,900
OLSEN A	3275	4	2.5	2	\$368,900
OLSEN B	3275	4	2.5	2	\$370,900
OLSEN C	3275	4	2.5	2	\$372,900
OLSEN D	3275	4	2.5	2	\$374,900
PARKER A	2884	4	2.5	2	\$352,900
PARKER B	2884	4	2.5	2	\$354,900
PARKER C	2884	4	2.5	2	\$356,900
PARKER D	2884	4	2.5	2	\$357,900
WRIGLEY A	2922	4	3	2	\$358,900
WRIGLEY B	2922	4	3	2	\$360,900
WRIGLEY C	2922	4	3	2	\$362,900

#### MARKETING COLLATERAL REVISED; 09/15/22.

MARKETING COLLATERAL REVISED; 09/15/22.

Pictures and other promotional materials are representative and may depict or contain options, upgrades, landscaping, and extra design features that are not included as part of the home and/or may not be available in all communities. Floor plans, elevations, options, home features, and community information are subject to change at any time without notice or obligation. Square footages and dimensions are approximate and may vary in construction and depending on the standard of measurement used, engineering and municipal ror other site-specific conditions. All renderings and floor plans are an artist's conceptual drawings and may vary from the actual plans and homes as built, including, without limitation, window, door and other improvement locations and changes required by authority or to accommodate options or value engineering. Further, renderings may not be drawn to scale and homes may be constructed with a floor plan that is the reverse of the rendering. Plans are copyrighted and cannot be reproduced or copied without its prior written consent. Not an offer or solicitation to sell real property. Offers to sell real property may only be made and accepted at the sales center for individual Trust Homes associate for details. 2016 Trust Homes LLC. All rights reserved.



# DILLON VILLAGE NEIGHBORHOOD SITE MAP.



#### MARKETING COLLATERAL REVISED; 01/01/21.

Pictures and other promotional materials are representative and may depict or contain options, upgrades, landscaping, and extra design features that are not included as part of the home and/or may not be available in all communities. Floor plans, elevations, options, home features, and community information are subject to change at any time without notice or obligation. Square footages and dimensions are approximate and may vary in construction and depending on the standard of measurement used, engineering and municipal ror other site-specific conditions. All renderings and floor plans are an artist's conceptual drawings and may vary from the actual plans and homes as built, including, without limitation, window, door and other improvement locations and changes required by authority or to accommodate options or value engineering. Further, renderings may not be drawn to scale and homes may be constructed with a floor plan that is the reverse of the rendering. Plans are copyrighted and cannot be reproduced or copied without its prior written consent. Not an offer or solicitation to sell real property. Offers to sell real property may only be made and accepted at the sales center for individual Trust Homes associate for details. 2016 Trust Homes LLC. All rights reserved.



# OUR STELLAR FINANCING TEAM.

# Preferred Lenders

Buying a home should be a satisfying experience, and we feel the same when it comes to financing your home. While you are free to choose any mortgage company you wish, by financing your home through a Trust Homes Preferred Lender you will receive a number of benefits which include; Outstanding Service, Competitive Interest Rates and Closing Costs.

There are many mortgage lenders out there for you to choose from. To help take out the guesswork and provide you with the best financing options and highest level of service, Trust Homes works with a group of quality Preferred Lenders listed below...

#### :: CAPITAL CITY MORTGAGE



1255 Lakes Pkwy. Bldg 300 Suite 300 Lawrenceville, GA 30043 Gary Welch / NMLS #659076

Office: 404-949-9791 / Mobile: 770-314-0873

Email: gwelch@cchl.com

## ::LUMINATE HOME LOANS



Sharon Hanel / NMLS #659232

Mobile: (864) 616-1439

Email: sharon.hanel@goluminate.com

#### MARKETING COLLATERAL REVISED; 12/12/24.

Pictures and other promotional materials are representative and may depict or contain options, upgrades, landscaping, and extra design features that are not included as part of the home and/or may not be available in all communities. Floor plans, elevations, options, home features, and community information are subject to change at any time without notice or obligation. Square footages and dimensions are approximate and may vary in construction and depending on the standard of measurement used, engineering and municipal ror other site-specific conditions. All renderings and floor plans are an artist's conceptual drawings and may vary from the actual plans and homes as built, including, without limitation, window, door and other improvement locations and changes required by authority or to accommodate options or value engineering. Further, renderings may not be drawn to scale and homes may be constructed with a floor plan that is the reverse of the rendering. Plans are copyrighted and cannot be reproduced or copied without its prior written consent. Not an offer or solicitation to sell real property may only be made and accepted at the sales center for individual Trust Homes associate for details. 2016 Trust Homes LLC. All rights reserved.

